
JBS network - Americas
Updated February 2024

Area Country City Office Information Contact Person

Brazil São Paulo

Ernst & Young
São Paulo Corporate Tower Av.
Presidente Juscelino Kubitschek, 1909 -
Vila Nova Conceição, São Paulo - SP,
04543-011

Nobuyuki Yahagi
E-mail: nobuyuki.yahagi@br.ey.com
Tel: +55 11 3913 0199

Ronaldo Aoki
E-mail: ronaldo.aoki@br.ey.com
Tel: +55 11 2573 3181

Canada Toronto

Ernst & Young
EY Tower, 100 Adelaide Street West,
Toronto, P.O. Box 1, ON M5H 0B3,
Canada

Tina Coetzer
E-mail: tina.coetzer@ca.ey.com
Tel: +1 204 933 0224

Mexico Mexico City

EY MANCERA S.C.
Antara Polanco Av. Ejercito Nacional
843-B Col. Granada 11520 Mexico D.F.,
MEXICO

Tatsuya Ogawara
E-mail: tatsuya.ogawara1@mx.ey.com
Tel: +52 55 5283 1300

Mexico Leon

EY MANCERA S.C.
Blvd. Paseo de los Insurgentes 3356,
torre 2, nivel 3, Col. San Jose de
Piletas. 37330, Leon, Guanajuato.

Kouta Aoshima
E-mail: kota.aoshima1@mx.ey.com
Tel: +52 477 717 7062

Peru Lima
Ernst & Young
Av. Víctor Andrés Belaúnde 171, San
Isidro, Lima - Perú

Enrique Oliveros
E-mail: enrique.oliveros@pe.ey.com
Tel: +51 1 411 4444

USA Atlanta
Ernst & Young LLP
55 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd, Suite 1000
Atlanta, Georgia  - 30308

Shinsuke Koike
E-mail: shinsuke.koike1@ey.com
Tel: +1 404 817 4266

USA Boston Ernst & Young LLP
200 Clarendon Street 02116 Boston

Masahiro Taniguchi
E-mail: masahiro.taniguchi@ey.com
Tel: +1 212 773 8745

USA Chicago
Ernst & Young LLP
155 North Wacker Drive Chicago, IL
60606-1787

Miho Goto
E-mail: miho.goto1@ey.com
Tel: +1 312 928 1630

Tony Bosley
E-mail: tony.bosley@ey.com
Tel: +1 312 879 2113

USA Cincinnati
Ernst & Young LLP
1900 Scripps Center 312 Walnut Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202

Leo Zhang
E-mail: leo.zhang@ey.com
Tel: +1 513 612 1523

USA Columbus
Ernst & Young LLP
800 Yard Street, Suite 200, Grandview
Heights, Ohio 43212

Takeo Watanabe
E-mail: takeo.watanabe@ey.com
Tel: +1 614 297 3142

USA Dallas
Ernst & Young LLP
2323 Victory Avenue Suite 2000,
Dallas, TX 75219

Hiro Furuya
E-mail: hiroaki.furuya@ey.com
Tel: +1 214 754 3404

USA Detroit
Ernst & Young LLP
777 Woodward Avenue  Suite 1000
Detroit, MI 48226-5495

Tony Bosley
E-mail: tony.bosley@ey.com
Tel: +1 312 879 2113

USA Honolulu
Ernst & Young
Harbor Court Suite 1900, C-120 55
Merchant Street 96813 Honolulu

Saburo Ito
E-mail: saburo.ito@ey.com
Tel: +1 213 240 7086
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USA Houston
Ernst & Young LLP
5 Houston Center, 1401 McKinney,
Suite 1200 Houston, TX 77010-4035

Noriko Shoga
E-mail: noriko.shoga@ey.com
Tel: +1 713 750 8482

Christopher J. Lallo
E-mail: chris.lallo@ey.com
Tel: +1 713 750 1501

USA Los Angeles
Ernst & Young LLP
725 S. Figueroa Street, Los Angeles, CA
90017

Saburo Ito
E-mail: saburo.ito@ey.com
Tel: +1 213 240 7086

USA Nashville
Ernst & Young LLP
One Nashville Place 150 Fourth Ave.
North, Suite 1400  Nashville, TN  37219

Shinya Kobayashi
E-mail: shinya.kobayashi2@ey.com
Tel: +1 615 938 8578

USA New York
Ernst & Young LLP
One Manhattan West, New York, NY
10001

Go Kashiyama
E-mail: go.kashiyama1@ey.com
Tel: +1 212 773 1244

Masahiro Taniguchi
E-mail: masahiro.taniguchi@ey.com
Tel: +1 212 773 8745

Makoto Nomoto
E-mail: makoto.nomoto@ey.com
Tel: +1 212 773 3794

USA Richmond

Ernst & Young LLP
The Edgeworth Building 2100 East Cary
Street Suite 201, Richmond, VA 23223-
7078

Timothy Winder
E-mail: timothy.winder@ey.com
Tel: +1 804 344 4621

USA Salt Lake
Ernst & Young
15 West South TempleSuite 1800Salt
Lake City, Utah  - 84101 United States

Chris Okawa
E-mail: chris.okawa@ey.com
Tel: +1 801 350 3444

USA San Francisco
Ernst & Young LLP
560 Mission StreetSuite 1600San
Francisco,  California  - 94105-2907

Shigenobu Tanaka
E-mail: shigenobu.tanaka@ey.com
Tel: +1 408 947 6621

USA Seattle
Ernst & Young
Suite 3500  999 Third Avenue, Seattle,
WA 98104-4086

Takashi Yanagimoto
E-mail: takashi.yanagimoto1@ey.com
Tel: +1 206 654 7667
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